
10a. Total number of customer-owned renewable generation interconnections as of December 31, 2009.

15

10b. Total kW capacity of customer-owned renewable generation interconnected as of December 31,2009.

Account #
3319515001 2.9
316250011 2.1
1014610010 4.9
8506890011 4.1
617130013 6.9
503620011 5.4
515841013 4.9
8906750010 5.3
1518510012 5.5
3307370011 4.2
3520463603 1.8
2512102804 4.5
5513560012 4.9
5718600011 11.0
5400950010 4.7
Total 73.1

10c. Total kWh received by interconnected customers from the electric utility, by month and by year for
the calendar year 2009.

Account # Account # Account # Account # Account # Account # Account # Account #
2009 3319515001 316250011 1014610010 8506890011 6107130013 503620011 515841013 8906750010 Total

January 316 479 327 557 2311 0 0 0 3,990
February 511 435 177 1,141 1659 0 0 831 4,754
March 250 440 168 528 1916 0 0 1330 4,632
April 342 469 173 489 2169 0 0 1333 4,975
May 218 460 161 281 2126 0 0 810 4,056
June 403 1,298 306 513 2713 0 0 1573 6,806
July 720 1,268 535 861 3136 0 0 1995 8,515
August 862 1,427 479 1,385 3,115 0 0 2,344 9,612
September 631 1,089 344 1,090 2,454 0 0 1,518 7,126
October 658 1,206 316 988 2,852 0 0 1,637 7,657
November 489 1,053 228 553 2,992 0 1746 1,280 8,341
December 312 593 288 624 2,131 0 2033 1,045 7,026

Total 5,712 10,217 3,502 9,010 29,574 0 3,779 15,696 58,015

Account # Account # Account # Account # Account # Account # Account # Account #
2009 1518510012 3307370011 3520463603 2512102804 5513560012 5718600011 5400950010 Total

January 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
February 0 0 0 0 0 0 831 831
March 0 496 0 0 0 0 1330 1,826
April 0 510 0 0 0 0 1333 1,843
May 0 649 0 867 0 0 810 2,326
June 0 819 0 860 2175 0 1573 5,427
July 0 660 81 615 2596 0 1995 5,947
August 0 1,116 102 691 2,482 0 2,344 6,735
September 0 940 123 549 2,238 0 1,518 5,368
October 673 889 164 383 2,234 0 1,637 5,980
November 1,167 783 134 268 1,690 0 1,280 5,322
December 1,705 653 179 479 1,742 1,189 1,045 6,992

Total 3,545 7,515 783 4,712 15,157 1,189 15,696 0 31,712
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10.d Total kWh of customer-owned renewable generation delivered to the electric utility, by month and by 
year for the calendar year 2009.

Account # Account # Account # Account # Account # Account # Account # Account #
2009 3319515001 316250011 1014610010 8506890011 6107130013 503620011 515841013 8906750010 Total

January 148 66 289 219 93 0 0 0 815
February 190 116 485 254 196 0 0 151 1,392
March 238 138 610 346 159 0 0 280 1,771
April 228 144 586 299 129 0 0 253 1,639
May 304 166 620 386 109 0 0 423 2,008
June 197 81 532 277 54 0 0 223 1,364
July 132 67 464 147 20 0 0 142 972
August 131 71 475 74 24 0 0 143 918
September 147 70 500 116 37 0 0 138 1,008
October 142 58 484 113 33 0 0 98 928
November 149 72 327 212 20 0 6 212 998
December 152 84 161 190 39 0 24 325 975

Total 2,158 1,133 5,533 2,633 913 0 30 2,388 12,370

Account # Account # Account # Account # Account # Account # Account # Account #
2009 1518510012 3307370011 3520463603 2512102804 5513560012 5718600011 5400950010 Total

January 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
February 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 151
March 0 294 0 0 0 0 280 574
April 0 255 0 0 0 0 253 508
May 0 381 0 84 0 0 423 888
June 0 322 0 379 0 0 223 924
July 0 437 287 366 0 0 142 1,232
August 0 311 280 379 0 0 143 1,113
September 0 346 267 362 0 0 138 1,113
October 247 366 221 383 1 0 98 1,316
November 231 403 179 381 2 0 212 1,408
December 7 352 122 269 3 14 325 1,092

Total 485 3,467 1,356 2,603 6 14 2,388 0 7,917
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10.e Total energy payments made to interconnected customers for customer-owned renewable generation
delivered to the electric utility for the previous calendar year, along with the total payments made since
the implementation of this rule.

Account # Account # Account # Account # Account #
2009 3319515001 316250011 1014610010 8506890011 6107130013 503620011 515841013 8906750010 Total

January $13.76 $6.14 $26.88 $20.37 $8.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 76
February $17.83 $10.88 $45.50 $23.83 $18.39 $0.00 $0.00 $14.17 131
March $22.50 $13.05 $57.66 $32.71 $15.03 $0.00 $0.00 $26.47 167
April $21.82 $13.15 $53.51 $27.30 $11.78 $0.00 $0.00 $23.10 151
May $25.75 $14.06 $52.52 $32.70 $9.23 $0.00 $0.00 $35.83 170
June $16.11 $6.62 $43.51 $22.66 $4.42 $0.00 $0.00 $18.24 112
July $12.21 $7.73 $53.57 $19.97 $2.31 $0.00 $0.00 $16.40 112
August $14.44 $7.83 $52.36 $8.16 $2.65 $0.00 $0.00 $15.77 101
September $16.40 $7.81 $55.81 $12.94 $4.13 $0.00 $0.00 $15.40 112
October $16.04 $6.54 $54.65 $12.76 $3.73 $0.00 $0.00 $11.06 105
November $16.97 $8.21 $37.23 $24.15 $2.28 $0.00 $0.68 $24.15 114
December $19.75 $10.91 $20.91 $24.68 $5.07 $0.00 $3.12 $42.21 127

Total $213.58 $112.93 $554.11 $262.23 $87.67 $0.00 $3.80 $242.80 1,231

Account # Account # Account # Account # Account #
2009 1518510012 3307370011 3520463603 2512102804 5513560012 5718600011 5400950010 Total

January $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0.00 0
February $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 14.17 14
March $0.00 $27.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 26.47 54
April $0.00 $23.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 23.10 46
May $0.00 $32.27 $0.00 $7.12 $0.00 0.00 35.83 75
June $0.00 $26.34 $0.00 $31.00 $0.00 0.00 18.24 76
July $0.00 $50.46 $33.14 $42.26 $0.00 0.00 16.40 142
August $0.00 $34.28 $30.87 $41.78 $0.00 0.00 15.77 123
September $0.00 $38.62 $29.80 $40.40 $0.00 0.00 15.40 124
October $27.89 $41.33 $24.95 $43.24 $0.11 0.00 11.06 149
November $26.30 $45.89 $20.39 $43.39 $0.23 0.00 24.15 160
December $0.91 $45.72 $15.85 $34.94 $0.39 1.82 42.21 142

Total $55.10 $365.99 $155.00 $284.13 $0.73 $1.82 $242.80 $0.00 861

Previous payments since implementation.
3319515001 316250011 1014610010 8506890011 617130013 503620011 515841013 8906750010 Total

Prior Year Bal $458.88 117.51 928.02 $594.82 33.38 0 0 0 $2,132.61
Current Year $213.58 $112.93 $554.11 $262.23 $87.67 $0.00 $3.80 $242.80 $1,477.12
Total $672.46 $230.44 $1,482.13 $857.05 $121.05 $0.00 $3.80 $242.80 $3,609.73

1518510012 3307370011 3520463603 2512102804 5513560012 5718600011 5400950010
Prior Year Bal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Year $55.10 $365.99 $155.00 $284.13 $0.73 $1.82 $242.80 $1,105.57
Total $55.10 $365.99 $155.00 $284.13 $0.73 $1.82 $242.80 $0.00 $1,105.57

$4,715.30
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10f.

Renewable technology utilized.
Account # 
3319515001 Photovoltaic
316250011 Photovoltaic
1014610010 Photovoltaic
8506890011 Photovoltaic
617130013 Photovoltaic
503620011 Photovoltaic
515841013 Photovoltaic
8906750010 Photovoltaic
1518510012 Photovoltaic
3307370011 Photovoltaic
3520463603 Photovoltaic
2512102804 Photovoltaic
5513560012 Photovoltaic
5718600011 Photovoltaic
5400950010 Photovoltaic

Gross Power Rating.
Account # 
3319515001 2.9kW
316250011 2.1kW
1014610010 4.1kW
8506890011 4.9kW
617130013 6.9kW
503620011 5.4kW
515841013 4.9kw
8906750010 5.3kW
1518510012 5.5kW
3307370011 4.2kW
3520463603 1.84kW
2512102804 4.5kW
5513560012 4.9kW
5718600011 11kW
5400950010 4.7kW

Geographic location by county.
Account # 
3319515001 Monroe
316250011 Monroe
1014610010 Monroe
8506890011 Monroe
617130013 Monroe
503620011 Monroe
515841013 Monroe
8906750010 Monroe
1518510012 Monroe
3307370011 Monroe
3520463603 Monroe
2512102804 Monroe
5513560012 Monroe
5718600011 Monroe
5400950010 Monroe

Date Interconnected.
Account # 
3319515001 Jun-04
316250011 Dec-07
1014610010 Feb-07
8506890011 Apr-05
617130013 Aug-08
503620011 Jan-09
515841013 Oct-09
8906750010 Jan-09
1518510012 Sep-09
3307370011 Feb-09
3520463603 Jun-09
2512102804 May-09
5513560012 Jun-09
5718600011 Dec-09
5400950010 Sep-09
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